TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

69049 / PDA3-CTF150B-1

Position

01
02
03
05
07
09
10
11
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
55
56
57
58

ltemNo

69641
31298
14658
69599
33466
69642
69601
69643
15716
69604
21098
14149
21102
69605
12398
69607
69644
12394
14297
14408
37787
33215
69608
21254
69645
34909
69627
69646
69612
69647
69614
69648
14434
69616
14436
69649
69618
69619
69650
15589
69621
69651
69623
69652
12559
69625
69626
69627
69628
13643

Description

Front Cover

Levelling Foot

Wheel

Water Tray

Plastic Wateroverflow pan
Back cover

Ventilation Cover
Compressor PA9OHMF-4
Filter Drier

Condenser Fan Cover
Condenser Fan Motor
Condenser

Condenser Filter

Water Evaporator Coil
Sliding Door

Side Door Rail Left + Right
Door Rail

Side Door Rail
Evaporator

Evaporator Cover

Power Cord

Controller Cover
Thermometer

Green on / off power switch
AC/DC Adaptor
Controller

Door Switch

Top Lamp Cover

Right Glass

Top Glass

Left Glass

Front Glass

Evaporator Fan Cover
Evaporator Fan Motor
Evaporator Fan Motor Bracket
Back Support Shelf

Left Bracket Shelf

Light Cable Cover

Glass Shelf 1416x400
LED Light

Right Bracket Shelf
Front Profile

Bottom Shelf Left

Front Rail

Acrylic Sealing

Bottom Shelf Right

Gas Spring

Door Switch

LED Power Supply

Emi Filter
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69049 / PDA3-CTF150B-1



