

69049 / PDA3-CTF150B-1

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	69641	Front Cover
02	31298	Levelling Foot
03	14658	Wheel
05	69599	Water Tray
07	33466	Plastic Wateroverflow pan
09	69642	Back cover
10	69601	Ventilation Cover
11	69643	Compressor PA90HMF-4
14	15716	Filter Drier
16	69604	Condenser Fan Cover
17	21098	Condenser Fan Motor
18	14149	Condenser
19	21102	Condenser Filter
20	69605	Water Evaporator Coil
21	12398	Sliding Door
22	69607	Side Door Rail Left + Right
	69644	Door Rail
23	12394	Side Door Rail
24	14297	Evaporator
25	14408	Evaporator Cover
26	37787	Power Cord
27	33215	Controller Cover
28	69608	Thermometer
29	21254	Green on / off power switch
30	69645	AC/DC Adaptor
31	34909	Controller
32	69627	Door Switch
33	69646	Top Lamp Cover
34	69612	Right Glass
35	69647	Top Glass
36	69614	Left Glass
37	69648	Front Glass
38	14434	Evaporator Fan Cover
39	69616	Evaporator Fan Motor
40	14436	Evaporator Fan Motor Bracket
41	69649	Back Support Shelf
42	69618	Left Bracket Shelf
43	69619	Light Cable Cover
44	69650	Glass Shelf 1416x400
46	15589	LED Light
47	69621	Right Bracket Shelf
48	69651	Front Profile
49	69623	Bottom Shelf Left
50	69652	Front Rail
52	12559	Acrylic Sealing
53	69625	Bottom Shelf Right
55	69626	Gas Spring
56	69627	Door Switch
57	69628	LED Power Supply
58	13643	Emi Filter

69049 / PDA3-CTF150B-1

